Pos

A W N P

O 00 N o U»

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32

33

Num
5125
5326
5035
5344

5396
5048
5085
5022
5397
5104
5100

5392
5059
5138

5414
5300
5070
5270
5094
5134
5037
5146
5072
5018
5236
5068
5031

5304

5302
5242
5401
5328

5178

CORRIDA PRO ANIMAL

Atleta

EDINALDA GABRIEL DA SILVA
NADIA DA SILVA MARTINS

ANA PAULA DA SILVA PELLEGRINI
PATRICIA PEREIRA

SILVELIANA

ANNA CLAUDIA PIGATIN
CHRISTIE PETRONI CONTRI
ALINE VICK DE OLIVEIRA
SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA MESTRE
DANIELA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

SELMA TERESINHA DIAS SILVA
BRUNA BORGES
ELISA IAHN GOETTEMS

VERA LUCIA SILVA

MARIA CREUZA ATAIDE LIMA
CAMILA SGARIONI OZELAME

LUCI RAQUEL FERREIRA
CLEONILDE MENDES FERRAZ
ELIANA ALBUQUERQUE INNOCENTINI
ANABELLA CORREA

ESTHERFANY CARVALHO DA SILVA
CARLA MORAES

ALEXANDRA GARCIA

JULIANA PIRES

CAMILA FERREIRA CADEI RIGO
ANA LETICIA PACHECO

MARIA LUIZA PACHECO

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA VERAS
KEITHILIN SILVEIRA MIGUEL
TALITA L DE MELO SILVA

NATALIA BERBERT PITANGA FRANCO
MATTIAZZI

GIZELE MARTINS
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Idd.

37
37
42
43

31
35
26

35
27
33

53
27
29

50
50
31
40
47
52
48
36
32
36
45
36
29

27

70
27
34
38

45

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044

F3034
F3539
F2529
FO014
F3539
F2529
F3034

F5054
F2529
F2529

F5054
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4549
F5054
FA549
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4549
F3539
F2529

F2529

F7074
F2529
F3034
F3539

F4549

F.E

[ N NN R R R

I

v 1 W b A WOWN PPN W WDN

a U N -

C.

Equipe
IGORNICOLAUTEAM
WS PE DE PANO

R4H ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IGOR NICOLAU

EB ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE EMBARE
IGOR NICOLAU TEAM

CORRIDA CEFER USP
SAO CARLOS

IGOR NICOLAU TEAM
TAPETES SAO CARLOS

R4H ASSESSORIA

CORRE EMBARE

IGORNICOLAUTEAM
OHATA

JR TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

JR TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

Tempo
00:22:17
00:22:21
00:23:20
00:25:53

00:26:36
00:26:36
00:27:00
00:27:11
00:27:41
00:27:53
00:28:08

00:28:11
00:28:28
00:28:34

00:28:45
00:28:45
00:29:09
00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:16
00:29:24
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:56
00:30:08

00:30:09

00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:14
00:30:44

00:30:48



34

35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

5177

5061
5163
5244

5139
5034

5196

5106
5235
5427
5075
5105
5194
5010
5087
5387
5230
5357
5391

5243
5310
5084
5004
5095

5365
5428
5025
5234
5032
5364
5140
5021
5329
5374
5424

CORRIDA PRO ANIMAL

GISLEI APARECIDA ALCHANGELO DE
OLIVEIRA

BRUNA PESSATTI DO COUTO
FLAVIANE OLIVEIRA
KELLY LUCAS LIZANO

ELISSANDRA MELITO
ANA MORA

ISABEL SERTORI

DANIELE PRADO DE SOUZA

JULIANA GARBUIO MARQUES ZULIM
VIVIANE THALITA RODRIGUES
CAROLINA CODA MACHADO
DANIELA DA SILVA

INGRID CRISTINA LOPES MAIA
ALANE NAIARA SOARES FELIX
CLAIRE LIMA SILVA TRIANI

SABRINA MAZO D AFFONSECA
JOSYANE CRISTINA GOMES
RAFAELLE SILVA SANTOS

SARAH DE MELO BORTOLUCE CURTOLO

KELEN ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
MARLENE A DA SILVA LOURENCO
CHRISTIANE LIMA

ADRIANA DE O PEREIRA

CRISTIANE ANGELICA JACOBUCCI
MACHADO MALIMPENSA

RENATA CABRAL CAROLINO
VIVIANI CRISTINA MIRANDA VAINE
ANA CARLA HERMINIO

JULIA PEREIRA POSTIGO

ANA LUIZA N PRADO

REGIANE PERRUCHI DA SILVA
ELOA MARIA ROMERO

ALINE SEGNINI

NATALIA RIGA BLANCO

RITA ARANHA DE SOUSA AZZOLINI
VIVIANE CRISTINA PEREIRA

22/10/2023 - 08:37:22

5KM

M T m m M M T M M M M M M M M M

T T T T M M M M M M m

49

23
37
33

46
49

59

29
38
29
41
44
28
18
27
44
40
35
38

44
43
42
47
42

36
44
35
33
48
34
16
45
30
61
31

FEM

F4549

F2024
F3539
F3034

F4549
F4549

F5559

F2529
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044
F2529
F1519
F2529
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3539

F4044
F4044
F4044
FA549
FA044

F3539
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4549
F3034
F1519
FA549
F3034
F6064
F3034

11

11

12

10

10

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
CEFER

MIT50

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

AVULSO
IGOR NICOLAU TEAM
SPIRIT RUN

TITAN

ACADEMIA
MERCADANTE

TITAN

IGOR NICOLAU TEAM

MIT50

SAO CARLOS CLUBE
ROB PRADO

NENHUMA

SERTORI
NAO TENHO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SESC SAO CARLOS

00:31:04

00:31:13
00:31:25
00:31:25

00:31:31
00:31:34

00:31:35

00:31:51
00:31:52
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:09
00:32:10
00:32:29
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:38

00:32:41
00:32:44
00:32:49
00:32:51
00:32:54

00:33:06
00:33:08
00:33:11
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:43
00:33:44



CORRIDA PRO ANIMAL

5KM FEM
69 5062 BRUNA SALLA LEAO F 33 F3034 11 00:33:45
70 5176 GISELE BATISTA COLANGELO F 41 F4044 12 00:33:47
71 5055 ARIANY DE SOUZA F 33 F3034 12 00:34:00
72 5098 CRISTINA AP PRANDO DIONIZIO F 54  F5054 5 CORRE EMBARE 00:34:00
73 5321 MONIQUE ELEN DA SILVA F 31 F3034 13 00:34:00
74 5089 CLAUDIA C M SALDANHA F 54 F5054 6 00:34:14
75 5284 MAIRA ROCHA F 31 F3034 14 EQUIPE CORRE 00:34:21
EMBARE
76 5240 KARINA MOTTA PREGNOLATO F 44  F4044 13 KNG 00:34:21
77 5343 PATRICIA GEORGIA BRANCALHONE F 48 F4549 11 TITAN 00:34:30
78 5426 VIVIANE G DE OLIVEIRA F 40 F4044 14 00:34:31
79 5247 LARISSA MARIA COELHO F 28 F2529 12 TITAN 00:34:40
80 5322 MONISY ARIEL FACTOR F 27 F2529 13 00:34:41
81 5162 FLAVIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS DESALISBOA F 50 F5054 7 CEFER USP SAO 00:34:42
CARLOS

82 5028 ANA CRISTINA HILDEBRAND VITA F 53 F5054 8 00:34:43
83 5033 ANA MARIA CONTRI CALCIA F 34 F3034 15 00:34:44
84 5388 SAMIRA ANGELO FONSECA F 33 F3034 16 00:34:52
85 5263 LILIANE AMARAL DE AGUIAR F 43  F4044 15 IGORNICOLAUTEAM 00:35:08
86 5261 LIA GUIMARAES F 41 F4044 16 00:35:17
87 5152 FABIANE GUIMARAES F 48 F4549 12 00:35:35
88 5081 CECILIA TARDIVO MARIN F 44  F4044 17 SAO CARLOS CLUBE 00:35:38
89 5398 STEFANIE LANDIM REITH DANELLA F 33 F3034 17 0 00:35:42
90 5389 SANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 48 F4549 13 00:35:44
91 5339 PATRICIA CARVALHO PEPI F 35 F3539 13 00:35:52
92 5077 CAROLINE ALVARENGA DE CARVALHO F 33 F3034 18 00:35:55
93 5285 MANUELA JORDAO F 16 F1519 3 TITAN 00:35:58
94 5036 ANA PAULA JORDAO FIGUEIREDO F 46 F4549 14 TITAN 00:35:58
95 5076 CAROLINA RIBEIRO GARCIA DE PAIVA F 26 F2529 14 00:35:59

LOPES
96 5303 MARIA ELVIRA DEO FERNANDES DE F 52 F5054 9 IGOR NICOLAU TEAM 00:36:01

AMORIM
97 5330 NATASHA REIS FERREIRA F 33 F3034 19 00:36:08
98 5133 ELEANDA AUGUSTO JERONIMO F 68 F6569 1 SEM EQUIPE 00:36:09
99 5185 HELLEN MIRELLY CHUQUI MANGERONA F 36 F3539 14 00:36:13
100 5384 SABRINA DOTTA DE BRITO F 46 F4549 15 00:36:16
101 5090 CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA F 58 | F5559 2 00:36:22

POLICARPO
102 5335 ODETE BARBOZA PIRES F 61 F6064 2 SAO CARLOS CLUBE 00:36:26
103 5341 PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA PERETA F 50 F5054 10 TITAN SPORTS 00:36:35
104 5209 JAQUELINE GOMES DA SILVA F 40 F4044 18 CORRE EMBARE 00:36:40
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105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134

135

136
137

138

5053

5332
5052
5071
5367
5271
5404
5413
5283
5186
5156
5262

5080
5318
5333
5135

5197
5131

5248
5195
5358
5233
5091
5020
5403
5210

5337
5393

5199
5093

5211

5275
5111

5175

CORRIDA PRO ANIMAL

ARIANE CRISTINA FERMINO DA SILVA

NAYANNE PAULINO DE ASSIS

ARIADNE RODRIGUES JESUS DE FREITAS
CARLA FERNANDA RODRIGUES BRAVO
RENATA DAMASCENO FUZZATO LOPES
LUCIANA DE AZEVEDO MIZINSKI
TEREZA FRANCISCO FERREIRA
VANESSA DA SILVA MARIOTTO ONODY
LUZANIR MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SALES
HELOISA FERREIRA

FERNANDA ALVAREZ BARROS

LIGIA GUERREIRO SENGLING DE
CAMARGO

CASSIANA FAVORETTI BULLO DA COSTA
MICHELLA MARTINS DE FREITAS
NEIDE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO VICTOR

ELIANA APARECIDA TANGERINO
DUCHENE

ISABELA CARNEIRO FURTADO

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DE
PAULA

LAURA SENA PENALVA DE SOUZA
ISABEL DA SILVA LOURENCO CAMARGO
RAISSA MARIA FRAGELLI

JULIA MARTINS FERREIRA

CLAUDIA DE SOUZA BRANCO

ALINE GIELFI MANGILI

TATIANE CARRILHO SANTICIOLLI

JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS
SPOSITO

PAMELA CAROLINA DE SOUSA
SHIRLY MARLENY LARA PEREZ

ISABELA VERONESE
CLAUDINEIDE SITTA

JESSICA MAYARA RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

LUCIENE MARIA DE LIMA PALERMO

DAYANE APARECIDA PEREZ DE
ALMEIDA

GISELE APARECIDA REIMER
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44

28
29
26
32
46
71
41
40
43
49
37

45
44
47
62

20
38

21
21
28
30
36
44
32
32

22
29

32
58

36

48
33

45

FEM

F4044

F2529
F2529
F2529
F3034
F4549
F7074
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539

F4549
F4044
F4549
F6064

F2024
F3539

F2024
F2024
F2529
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3034

F2024
F2529

F3034
F5559

F3539

F4549
F3034

F4549

19

15
16
17
20
16

20
21
22
17
15

18
23
19

16

18
21
17
24
22
23

19

24

18

20
25

21

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

CORRE EMBARE

IGOR NICOLAU

IGOR NICOLAU

ACL LIMEIRA

NAO

SAO CARLOS CLUBE

IGORNICOLAUTEAM
CORRE EMBARE

LIMEIRA ACL

CC SESC SAO CARLOS

IGOR NICOLAU TEAM
IGOR NICOLAU

MONSTER

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

CEFER USP SAO
CARLOS

IGOR NICOLAU TEAM

LIMEIRA ACL

00:36:43

00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:02
00:37:12
00:37:23
00:37:31
00:37:41
00:37:45
00:37:55
00:38:06
00:38:25

00:38:31
00:38:37
00:38:42
00:38:50

00:38:55
00:38:56

00:39:02
00:39:12
00:39:22
00:39:22
00:39:40
00:39:58
00:40:02
00:40:03

00:40:03
00:40:06

00:40:07
00:40:26

00:40:30

00:40:32
00:40:32

00:40:44



CORRIDA PRO ANIMAL

5KM FEM
139 5099 CYNTHIA CHINAGLIA RODRIGUES F 42 F4044 25 00:40:55
THOMAZI
140 5316 MERE ELEN DA SILVA F 0 FO014 2 00:41:18
141 5386 SABRINA MARUCCI RODRIGUES F 36  F3539 19 CEFER USP 00:41:24
142 5231 JOYCI CAMILA DA SILVA F 32 F3034 26 IGOR NICOLAU 00:41:52
143 5041 ANDREA CLAUDIA GASSMANN F 55 F5559 4 CEFERUSP SAO 00:41:57
CARLOS
144 5120 DULCINEIA BRASILIO F 61 F6e064 4 00:41:57
145 5060 BRUNA BOTELHO VIEIRA F 24  F2024 6 00:41:57
146 5395 SILVANA ALVARES DE OLIVEIRA F 62 F6064 5 IGOR NICOLAU 00:41:59
147 5394 SILMA FABRICIO F 59 F5559 5 TITAN 00:42:22
148 5282 LUIZA MIRANDA ESPINOSA F 24  F2024 7 00:42:39
149 5241 KATHY VENDITTI MARTINS DE F 29 F2529 20 00:42:49
CARVALHO
150 5301 MARIA CRISTINA DE CASTRO FERREIRA F 60 F6064 6 TEAM TIENGO 00:42:57
STEFANE
151 5165 GABRIELA EUGENI ANDOLFATO F 27 F2529 21 00:42:58
152 5137 ELISA GAMPER VERGAMINI F 27 F2529 22 TEAM IGOR NICOLAU 00:43:03
153 5026 ANA CAROLINA MONTANHEIRO F 27 F2529 23 00:43:04
GONCALVES
154 5157 FERNANDA LOSAPIO DE LIMA F 38 F3539 20 00:43:50
155 5360 RAQUEL FERNANDES MONTEIRO F 36 F3539 21 TITAN SPORTS 00:44:17
156 5354 RACHEL BARBOZA F 46  F4549 22 00:44:47
157 5027 ANA CLAUDIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS F 29 F2529 24 MP ARARAQUARA 00:44:57
158 5362 RAQUEL SANCHES PERES F 38 F3539 22 00:45:22
159 5342 PATRICIA FRIGERIO F 24 F2024 8 00:45:24
160 5385 SABRINA LUI GOMIDE F 34 F3034 27 00:45:27
161 5246 LAIS FADEL F 13 F0014 3 00:54:17
162 5024 AMANDA PILLA BRUNO F 27 F2529 25 00:54:34
163 5311 MARLI APARECIDA ROSSI LUCIO F 71 F7074 3 BRUNA DELELLA 00:57:06
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